COURT SCHEDULE

Oak Square YMCA | Effective January 1st, 2025

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Court Schedule is subject to change based on
programming needs. Thanks for understanding!

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Open Gym
6:00 - 8:00

Open Gym
6:00 - 8:00

Open Gym
6:00 - 8:00

Open Gym
6:00 - 8:00

Open Gym
6:00 - 8:00

Pickleball
Open Play

8:00 -10:00

Pickleball
Skilled Play
8:00 -10:00

Pickleball

Open Play
8:00-10:00

Pickleball
Skilled Play
8:00-10:00

Pickleball

Open Play
8:00 -10:00

Open Gym
10:00 -6:40pm

Men’s
Basketball

League
6:40 -10:00

Open Gym
10:00 - 4:00

Sports Sampler
4:00-5:30

Men’'s
Basketball

League
6:40-10:00

Open Gym
10:00 - 4:30

Basketball
Skills & Drills
4:30 - 6:40

Open Gym
4:30-6:40

Men’s
Basketball

League
6:40 -10:00

Open Gym
10:00 - 4:00

Soccer
Skills & Drills
4.00 - 6:40

Open Gym
4:00 - 6:40

Coed
Basketball

League
6:40-10:00

Open Gym
10:00-7:00

the

Saturday

CLOSED

Jr. Celtics
Basketball

Leagues
8:30-1:30

Open Gym
1:30 - 5:00

Family Gym
8:00 -11:00

Basketball
11:00 - 4:00

CLOSED
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