COURT SCHEDULE



Oak Square YMCA | Effective January 1st, 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 AM	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	CLO	SED
7:00 AM	6:00 - 8:00	6:00 - 8:00	6:00 - 8:00	6:00 - 8:00	6:00 - 8:00	Open Gym	
8:00 AM	Pickleball Open Play 8:00 -10:00	Pickleball Skilled Play 8:00 -10:00	Pickleball Open Play 8:00 - 10:00	Pickleball Skilled Play 8:00 - 10:00	Pickleball Open Play 8:00 - 10:00	7:00 - 8:30	
9:00 AM							Family Gym 8:00 - 11:00
10:00 AM						Jr. Celtics	
11:00 AM	Open Gym 10:00 -6:40pm	Open Gym 10:00 - 4:00	Open Gym 10:00 - 4:30	Open Gym 10:00 - 4:00	Open Gym 10:00 - 7:00	Basketball Leagues 8:30 - 1:30	
12:00 PM							V
1:00 PM							Young Adult/Adult Pick Up
2:00 PM						Open Gym 1:30 - 5:00	Basketball 11:00 - 4:00
3:00 PM							
4:00 PM		Sports Sampler 4:00 – 5:30	Basketball Skills & Drills 4:30 - 6:40	Soccer Skills & Drills 4:00 – 6:40			
5:00 PM							
6:00 PM		Open Gym 5:30 - 6:40	Open Gym 4:30 - 6:40	Open Gym 4:00 - 6:40			
7:00 PM							
8:00 PM	Men's Basketball	Men's Basketball	Men's Basketball	Coed Basketball			
9:00 PM	League 6:40 - 10:00	League 6:40 - 10:00	League 6:40 - 10:00	League 6:40 - 10:00	C	LOSE	D
10:00 PM							

Court Schedule is subject to change based on programming needs. Thanks for understanding!

Open Gym

Family Gym

Teen Programs

www.ymcaboston.org/oaksquare

Front Back

Weather Dependent 🥡

Adult Programs

Youth Programs